0100 AGRIBUSINESS & AGRICULTURE PRODUCTION
0101 AGRICULTURE, GENERAL

0102 AGRONOMY

0103 SOILS SCIENCE

0104 ANIMAL SCIENCE

0105 DAIRY SCIENCE

0106 POULTRY SCIENCE

0107 FISH, GAME, AND WILDLIFE MANAGEMENT
0108 HORTICULTURE

0109 ORNAMENTAL HORTICULTURE

0110 AGRICULTURAL AND FARM MANAGEMENT
0111 AGRICULTURAL ECONOMICS

0113 FOOD SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

0114 FORESTRY

0115 NATURAL RESOURCES MANAGEMENT

0116 AGRICULTURAL & FORESTRY TECH. (BACH. PROGRAMS)
0117 RANGE MANAGEMENT

0199 AGRICULTURE, OTHER

0200 ARCHITECTURE & ENVIRONMENTAL DESIGN

0201 ENVIRONMENTAL DESIGN, GENERAL
0202 ARCHITECTURE
0203 INTERIOR DESIGN

0204 LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTURE

0205 URBAN ARCHITECTURE

0206 CITY, COMMUNITY, & REGIONAL PLANNING
0299 ARCHITECTURE & ENVIRONMENTAL DESIGN, OTHER
0300 AREA AND ETHNIC STUDIES

0301 ASIAN STUDIES, GENERAL

0302 EAST ASIAN STUDIES

0303 SOUTH ASIAN STUDIES

0304 SOUTHEAST ASIAN STUDIES

0305 AFRICAN STUDIES

0306 ISLAMIC STUDIES

0307 RUSSIAN AND SLAVIC STUDIES

0308 LATIN AMERICAN STUDIES

0309 MIDDLE EASTERN STUDIES

0310 EUROPEAN STUDIES, GENERAL

0311 EASTERN EUROPEAN STUDIES

0312 WEST EUROPEAN STUDIES

0313 AMERICAN STUDIES

0314 PACIFIC AREA STUDIES

0399 AREA AND ETHNIC STUDIES, OTHER
0400 BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES

0401 BIOLGOY, GENERAL

0402 BOTANY, GENERAL

0403 BACTERIOLOGY

0404 PLANT PATHOLOGY

0405 PLANT PHARMACOLOGY

0406 PLANT PHYSIOLOGY

0407 ZOOLOGY, GENERAL

0408 PATHOLOGY, HUMAN AND ANIMAL
0409 PHARMACOLOGY, HUMAN AND ANIMAL



0410
0411
0412
0413
0414
0415
0416
0417
0418
0419
0420
0421
0422
0423
0424
0425
0426
0427
0499
0500
0501
0502
0503
0504
0506
0507
0508
0509
0510
0511
0512
0513
0514
0515
0516
0517
0599
0600
0601
0602
0603
0604
0605
0699
0700
0701
0702
0705
0799
0800
0801
0802

PHYSIOLOGY, HUMAN AND ANIMAL
MICROBIOLOGY

ANATOMY

HISTOLOGY

BIOCHEMISTRY

BIOPHYSICS

MOLECULAR BIOLOGY

CELL BIOLOGY

MARINE BIOLOGY

BIOMETRICS AND BIOSTATISTICS
ECOLOGY

ENTOMOLOGY

GENETICS

RADIOBIOLOGY

NUTRITION, SCIENTIFIC
NEUROSCIENCES

TOXICOLOGY

EMBRYOLOGY

BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES, OTHER
BUSINESS AND MANAGEMENT
BUSINESS AND COMMERCE, GENERAL
ACCOUNTING

BUSINESS STATISTICS
BANKING AND FINANCE

BUSINESS ADMN & MANAGEMENT, GEN
OPERATIONS RESEARCH
HOTEL/MOTEL MANAGEMENT
CONTRACT MANAGEMENT
TRANSPORTATION & PUBLIC UTILITIES
REAL ESTATE

INSURANCE

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS
SECRETARIAL & RELATED PROG, GEN
PERSONNEL MANAGEMENT

LABOR AND INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS
BUSINESS ECONOMICS

BUSINESS AND MANAGEMENT, OTHER
COMMUNICATIONS
COMMUNICATIONS, GENERAL
JOURNALISM

RADIO/TELEVISION

ADVERTISING

COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGIES
COMMUNICATIONS, OTHER
COMPUTER & INFORMATION SCIENCES
COMPUTER & INFORMATION SCIENCES, GENERAL
INFORMATION SCIENCES AND SYSTEMS
SYSTEMS ANALYSIS

COMPUTER & INFORMATION SCIENCES, OTHER
EDUCATION

EDUCATION, GENERAL

ELEMENTARY EDUCATION



0803
0805
0806
0807
0808
0810
0811
0815
0818
0819
0821
0822
0823
0824
0825
0826
0827
0828
0829
0830
0831
0832
0833
0834
0835
0837
0838
0839
0890
0891
0899
0900
0901
0902
0903
0904
0905
0906
0907
0908
0909
0910
0911
0913
0914
0915
0916
0917
0918
0920
0921
0922

SECONDARY EDUCATION

EDUCATION ADMINISTRATION

JUNIOR & COMMUNITY COLLEGE EDUCATION
ADULT AND CONTINUING EDUCATION

SPECIAL EDUCATION

EDUCATION OF MENTALLY RETARDED
EDUCATION OF GIFTED

SPEECH CORRECTION

SPECIAL LEARNING DISABILITIES

EDUCATION OF PHYSICALLY HANDICAPPED
SOCIAL FOUNDATIONS

EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY
PRE-ELEMENTARY EDUCATION

EDUCATIONAL STATISTICS AND RESEARCH
EDUC. TESTING, EVALUATION & MEASUREMENT
STUDENT COUNSELING & PERSONNEL SERV
EDUCATIONAL ADMINISTRATION
EDUCATIONAL SUPERVISION

CURRICULUM AND INSTRUCTION

READING EDUCATION

ART EDUCATION

MUSIC EDUCATION

MATHEMATICS EDUCATION

SCIENCE EDUCATION

PHYSICAL EDUCATION

HEALTH EDUCATION

BUSINESS, COMMERCE, AND DISTRIBUTIVE EDUCATION
INDUSTRIAL ARTS EDUCATION

AGRICULTRAL EDUCATION

HOME ECONOMICS EDUCATION

EDUCATION, OTHER

ENGINEERING

ENGINEERING, GENERAL

AEROSPACE, AERONAUTICAL, & ASTRONAUTICAL ENGINEERING
AGRICULTURAL ENGINEERING
ARCHITECTURAL ENGINEERING
BIOENGINEERING & BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING
CHEMICAL ENGINEERING

PETROLEUM ENGINEERING

CIVIL, CONSTRUCTION, & TRANSPORTATION ENGINEERING
ELECTRICAL, ELECTRONICS, & COMMUNICATIONS ENGINEERING
MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

GEOLOGICAL ENGINEERING

INDUSTRIAL & MANAGEMENT ENGINEERING
METALLURGICAL ENGINEERING

MATERIALS ENGINEERING

CERAMIC ENGINEERING

TEXTILE ENGINEERING

MINING & MINERAL ENGINEERING

NUCLEAR ENGINEERING

ENGINEERING MECHANICS

ENVIRONMENTAL & SANITARY ENGINEERING



0923 NAVAL ARCHITECTURE & MARINE ENGINEERING
0924 OCEAN ENGINEERING

0925 ENGINEERING TECHNOLOGIES

0999 ENGINEERING, OTHER

1000 VISUAL AND PERFORMING ARTS

1001 FINE ARTS, GENERAL

1002 ART

1003 ART HISTORY AND APPRECIATION

1004 MUSIC (PERFORMING, COMPOSITION, THEORY)
1005 MUSIC (LIBERAL ARTS PROGRAM)

1006 MUSIC HISTORY AND APPRECIATION

1007 DRAMATIC ARTS

1008 DANCE

1009 APPLIED DESIGN

1010 CINEMATOGRAPHY

1011 PHOTOGRAPHY

1099 VISUAL AND PERFORMING ARTS, OTHER
1100 FOREIGN LANGUAGES

1101 FOREIGN LANGUAGES, GENERAL

1102 FRENCH

1103 GERMAN

1104 ITALIAN

1105 SPANISH

1106 RUSSIAN

1107 CHINESE

1108 JAPANESE

1109 LATIN

1111 HEBREW

1115 SLAVIC LANGUAGES (OTHER THAN RUSSIAN)
1199 FOREIGN LANGUAGES, OTHER

1200 HEALTH PROFESSIONS

1201 HEALTH PROFESSIONS, GENERAL

1202 HOSPITAL & HEALTH CARE ADMINISTRATION
1203 NURSING

1204 DENTISTRY, D.D.S. OR D.M.D. DEGREE

1206 MEDICINE, M.D. DEGREE

1207 MEDICAL SPECIALTIES

1208 OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY

1209 OPTOMETRY

1210 OSTEOPATHIC MEDICINE, D.O. DEGREE

1211 PHARMACY

1212 PHYSICAL THERAPY

1213 DENTAL HYGIENE (BACH. PROGRAM)

1214 PUBLIC HEALTH

1215 MEDICAL RECORD LIBRARIANSHIP

1218 VETERINARY MEDICINE, D.V.M. DEGREE
1219 VETERINARY MEDICINE SPECIALTIES

1220 AUDIOLOGY AND SPEECH PATHOLOGY

1222 CLINICAL SOCIAL WORK

1223 MEDICAL LABORATORY TECH. (BACH. PROGRAMS)
1224 DENTAL TECHNOLOGY (BACH. PROGRAMS)
1225 RADIOLOGIC TECHNOLOGY (BACH. PROGRAMS)



1299 HEALTH PROFESSIONS, OTHER

1300 HOME ECONOMICS

1301 HOME ECONOMICS, GENERAL

1302 HOME DECORATION & HOME EQUIPMENT

1303 CLOTHING AND TEXTILES

1304 CONSUMER ECONOMICS & HOME MANAGEMENT
1305 FAMILY RELATIONS & CHILD DEVELOPMENT
1306 FOODS AND NUTRITION

1307 INSTITUTIONAL MANAGEMENT & CAFETERIA MANAGEMENT
1399 HOME ECONOMICS, OTHER

1400 LAW

1401 LAW, GENERAL

1500 LETTERS

1501 ENGLISH, GENERAL

1503 LITERATURE, ENGLISH

1503 COMPARATIVE LITERATURE

1504 CLASSICS

1505 LINGUISTICS

1506 SPEECH, DEBATE, & FORENSIC SCIENCE
1508 TEACHING ENGLISH AS FOREIGN LANGUAGE
1509 PHILOSOPHY AND RELIGION

1510 RELIGIOUS STUDIES

1599 LETTERS, OTHER

1600 LIBRARY AND ARCHIVAL SCIENCES

1601 LIBRARY & ARCHIVAL SCIENCES, GENERAL
1700 MATHEMATICS
1701 MATHEMATICS, GENERAL

1702 STATISTICS

1703 APPLIED MATHEMATICS

1799 MATHEMATICS, OTHER

1900 PHYSICAL SCIENCES

1901 PHYSICAL SCIENCES, GENERAL
1902 PHYSICS

1905 CHEMISTRY, GENERAL

1907 ORGANIC CHEMISTRY

1909 ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY

1910 PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY
1911 ASTRONOMY

1913 ATMOSPHERIC SCIENCES & METEROROLOGY
1914 GEOLOGY

1917 EARTH SCIENCES, GENERAL
1919 OCEANOGRAPHY

1999 PHYSICAL SCIENCES, OTHER
2000 PSYCHOLOGY

2001 PSYCHOLOGY, GENERAL

2002 EXPERIMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY
2003 CLINICAL PSYCHOLOGY

2004 PSYCHOLOGY FOR COUNSELING
2008 INDUSTRIAL PSYCHOLOGY

2009 DEVELOPMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY
2100 PUBLIC AFFAIRS & SERVICES
2101 COMMUNITY SERVICES, GENERAL



2102
2103
2104
2105
2199
2200
2201
2202
2203
2204
2205
2206
2207
2208
2209
2210
2211
2212
2213
2214
2299
2300
2301
2302
4900
4901
4902
4903
4904
4999
5000
5001
5099
5100
5101
5200
5201
5203
5205
5207
5208
5210
5213
5216
5219
5299
5300
5301
5302
5310
5311
5315

PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION

PARKS & RECREATION MANAGEMENT

SOCIAL WORK & HELPING SERVICES

LAW ENFORCEMENT & CORRECTIONS

PUBLIC AFFAIRS & SERVICES, OTHER

SOCIAL SCIENCES

SOCIAL SCIENCES, GENERAL
ANTHROPOLOGY

ARCHEOLOGY

ECONOMICS

HISTORY

GEOGRAPHY

POLITICAL SCIENCE

SOCIOLOGY

CRIMINOLOGY

INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS

AFRO-AMERICAN (BLACK) STUDIES
AMERICAN INDIAN CULTURAL STUDIES
MEXICAN-AMERICAN CULTURAL STUDIES
URBAN STUDIES

SOCIAL SCIENCES, OTHER

THEOLOGY

THEOLOGICAL PROFESSIONS, GENERAL
RELIGIOUS MUSIC

MULTI/INTERDISCIPLINARY STUDIES

GENERAL LIBERAL ARTS & SCIENCES
BIOLOGICAL & PHYSICAL SCIENCES
HUMANITIES & SOCIAL SCIENCES
ENGINEERING & OTHER DISCIPLINES
MULTI/INTERDISCIPLINARY STUDIES, OTHER
BUSINESS TECHNOLOGIES

BUSINESS & COMMERCE TECHNOLOGIES, GENERAL
BUSINESS & COMMERCE TECHNOLOGIES, OTHER
DATA PROCESSING TECHNOLOGIES

DATA PROCESSING TECHNOLOGY, GENERAL
HEALTH SERVICES TECHNOLOGIES

HEALTH SERVICES ASSISTANT TECH., GENERAL
DENTAL HYGIENE TECHNOLOGY
MEDICAL/BIOLOGICAL LAB. ASST. TECHNOLOGIES
RADIOLOGIC TECHNOLOGY

NURSING, R.N. (LESS THAN 4-YEAR PROGRAM)
OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY TECHNOLOGY
MEDICAL RECORD TECHNOLOGY
PSYCHIATRIC TECHNOLOGY

PHYSICAL THERAPY TECHNOLOGY

HEALTH SERVICES TECHNOLOGIES, OTHER
MECHANICAL/ENGINEERING TECHNOLOGIES
MECHANICAL & ENGINEERING TECHNOLOGY, GENERAL
AERONAUTICAL & AVIATION TECHNOLOGY
ELECTRONICS & MACHINE TECHNOLOGY
ELECTROMECHANICAL TECHNOLOGY
MECHANICAL TECHNOLOGY



5317
5399
5400
5401
5500
5501
5503
5505

CONSTRUCTION & BUILDING TECHNOLOGY
MECHANICAL & ENGINEERING TECHNOLOGIES, OTHER
NATURAL SCIENCE TECHNOLOGIES

NATURAL SCIENCE TECHNOLOGY, GENERAL

PUBLIC SERVICE TECHNOLOGIES

PUBLIC SERVICE TECHNOLOGY, GENERAL

EDUCATION TECHNOLOGY

POLICE, LAW ENFORCEMENT, CORRECTIONS TECH.



